

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि-
इस भागी प्रारितिका में धरपा ~~कृषा~~
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है-
जिसे सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य
विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, रामपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

10/8/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुआ
10/8/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मधुआ DIVISION

रामपुर SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY योजना अन्तर्गत 1036 हे भोरेया
हरेजन टोला पय।

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1405

Name of Officer सहायक अभियंता, ग्राम 570

वि०, रामपुर।

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th	Bill.			
Name of work -	Construction of				
road	Loz 6 to Bhoreya Hamzan				
	tola.				
Agency -	Sri Parmatama Tiwari				
Agreement No. -	41/20-21				
Date of start -	10. 8. 2020				
Date of completion -					
	Measurement.				
	Bill.				
	28/9/21				
	M E				
	Abstract.				
1. setting out work with					
Const. of W.B.M.P R/P -					
Pg. - 16, 1.2 Km					
@ 64 70. 95/Km - Rs. 7765 = 00					
2. Clearing & grubbing of					
road land. -					
Pg. 16, 0.72 HA					
@ Rs. 58358.96/Ha -					
	Rs. 42018 = 00				
3. Const of embankment					
material obtain from					
borrow pits 100m -					
Pg - 16, 1492.0 m ³					
@ Rs. 209.83/m ³ = Rs. 3,13,066 = 00					
Continuation	Rs. 3,62,899 = 00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs.	87,852.00
					7,85,22.00
22. Providing - E/w in excavation of foundation -					
Page No. - 20,	68.37	m ³			
@ Rs. 336.38					
limit - 45.63		Cum			
@ Rs. 336.38/Cum -				Rs.	15,348.00
23. Providing & laying first class type B bedding -					
Page No. - 20,	2.03	Cum			
@ Rs. 602.72/Cum -				Rs.	1258.00
24. Back filling in foundation -					
Page No. - 20,	2.24	m ³			
@ Rs. 815.01/Cum -				Rs.	1839.00
25. Plain cement concrete M15 in levelling course -					
Page No. - 20,	2.77	Cum			
@ Rs. 6511.94/Cum -				Rs.	18,185.00
26. Providing P.C.C M15 in foundation -					
Page No. - 20,	25.94	Cum			
limit - 28.72		Cum			
@ Rs. 6511.94/Cum -				Rs.	67,487.00
27. Providing & laying boulder approx -					
Page No. - 21,	9.84	m ³			
@ Rs. 4422.97/Cum -				Rs.	43,506.00
Continuation					
					Rs. 90,32,895.00

Continuation